

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 6 3 7 - 6 3 8 O F 2 0 0 5

R A J U

A p p e l l a n t ( s )

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F H A R Y A N A

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

( With office report )

Date: 2 8 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Manohar Singh Ba k s hi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rajeev Gaur'Na see m', Adv.

Mr Rajesh Ranja n, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Inspite of the order of last chance, no additional documents  
are filed.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

( M . P . B H A D R A N

Regist r a r

)  
hj