

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 637-638 OF 2005

RAJU @ NARINDER KUMAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With office report on Default)

Date: 17/01/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In-Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. L.B. Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel prays time to comply with the Order
dated 06.12.2010. Two weeks' time is granted for the same.
Stand over for two weeks.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Sr. P.A.

(Veena Khara)
Court Master